Annex B (ii)

Member Development Programme - Feedback
Do you confirm that you have read and understood the privacy notice?

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 100.00% 26

No 0.00% 0
Answered 26
Skipped 0

Do you confirm that you have read and
understood the privacy notice? You must
select “Yes' in order to take the survey.
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses
Can | be an elected member? - Labour 0.00% 0
Can | be an elected member? — Lib Dem 0.00% 0
Answered 0
Skipped 26
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses

Can | be an elected member? - Conservative 0.00% 0

Can | be an elected member? - Green 0.00% 0

Can | be an elected member? — other/independents 0.00% 0

Answered 0

Skipped 26
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses
Welcome to the Council (induction day one) 18.75% 3
Welcome to the Council (induction day two) 12.50% 2
How the council makes decisions 0.00% 0
Code of Conduct 25.00% 4
Licensing sub committee 0.00% 0
Council strategy and policies 0.00% 0
Making the most of meetings 12.50% 2
Introduction to Scrutiny 18.75% 3
Being a ward councillor — council support 12.50% 2
Using MS Teams (drop ins) 0.00% 0
Answered 16
Skipped 10
Please select the training event you
attended:
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses
Planning Committee 40.00% 2
Unitary and Parish Councils 0.00% 0
Risks protections and policies 20.00% 1
The budget and commercial awareness 0.00% 0
Work of the Audit and Governance committee 0.00% 0
Access (Equalities) 0.00% 0
Public Health 20.00% 1
Council services 20.00% 1
LGA regional event for councillors 0.00% 0
Using MS Teams (drop ins) 0.00% 0
Answered 5
Skipped 21
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses
Customer Communications 0.00% 0
Communications 0.00% 0
Ward profiles 0.00% 0
Personal safety 0.00% 0
Joint Standards Committee 0.00% 0
Human Rights 0.00% 0

Answered 0
Skipped 26
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please select the training event you attended:

Answer Choices Responses
Media training 0.00%
Surveillance 0.00%
Climate Change development programme: Climate Change Strategy 0.00%
Anti Social Behaviour 0.00%
Climate Change development programme: Adaptation 0.00%
Answered
Skipped
Please select the training event you
attended:
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Member Development Programme - Feedback

Did you:
Answer Choices Responses
Attend the event in person 57.14% 12
Online 28.57% 6
Download 14.29% 3
Answered 21
Skipped 5
Did you:
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
Please let us know if attendance was optional or mandatory for this event.
Answer Choices Responses

Mandatory 75.00% 15
Optional 25.00% 5
Answered 20
Skipped 6

Please let us know if attendance was
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Member Development Programme - Feedback
About the training and trainer:

Very poor
| had the information | needed to access the training 0.00%
The trainer was knowledgeable 0.00%
There was enough time for questions and discussion 0.00%
The handouts were helpful 0.00%
The training format met my needs 0.00%
The training was helpful / useful / interesting 0.00%
| would recommend this training to other councillors 0.00%

About the training and trainer:
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